
日額
（円）

引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

時間額
（円）

引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

47 950 新設 ― 119 新設 ― 昭和47年7月15日

48 1,160 210 22.11 145 26 21.85 昭和49年3月24日

49 1,533 373 32.16 192 47 32.41 昭和50年3月1日

50 1,778 245 15.98 223 31 16.15 昭和51年2月27日

51 1,945 167 9.39 244 21 9.42 昭和51年10月31日

52 2,150 205 10.54 269 25 10.25 昭和52年10月5日

53 2,290 140 6.51 287 18 6.69 昭和53年10月1日

54 2,435 145 6.33 305 18 6.27 昭和54年10月1日

55 2,604 169 6.94 326 21 6.89 昭和55年10月1日

56 2,769 165 6.34 347 21 6.44 昭和56年10月1日

57 2,917 148 5.34 365 18 5.19 昭和57年10月1日

58 3,010 93 3.19 377 12 3.29 昭和58年10月1日

59 3,103 93 3.09 388 11 2.92 昭和59年10月1日

60 3,214 111 3.58 402 14 3.61 昭和60年10月1日

61 3,310 96 2.99 414 12 2.99 昭和61年10月1日

62 3,382 72 2.18 423 9 2.17 昭和62年10月1日

63 3,483 101 2.99 436 13 3.07 昭和63年10月1日

元 3,623 140 4.02 453 17 3.90 平成元年10月１日

2 3,796 173 4.78 475 22 4.86 平成2年10月1日

3 3,981 185 4.87 498 23 4.84 平成3年10月1日

4 4,150 169 4.25 520 22 4.42 平成4年10月1日

5 4,281 131 3.16 536 16 3.08 平成5年10月1日

6 4,383 102 2.38 550 14 2.61 平成6年10月1日

7 4,483 100 2.28 562 12 2.18 平成7年10月1日

8 4,578 95 2.12 573 11 1.96 平成8年10月1日

9 4,680 102 2.23 585 12 2.09 平成9年10月1日

10 4,764 84 1.79 596 11 1.88 平成10年10月1日

11 4,807 43 0.90 601 5 0.84 平成11年10月1日

12 4,845 38 0.79 606 5 0.83 平成12年10月1日

13 4,878 33 0.68 610 4 0.66 平成13年10月1日

14 廃止 ― ― 611 1 0.16 平成14年10月1日

15 ― ― ― 611 据置 ― 平成14年10月1日

16 ― ― ― 611 据置 ― 平成14年10月1日

17 ― ― ― 613 2 0.33 平成17年10月1日

18 ― ― ― 615 2 0.33 平成18年10月1日

19 ― ― ― 622 7 1.14 平成19年10月26日

20 ― ― ― 630 8 1.29 平成20年10月26日

21 ― ― ― 631 1 0.16 平成21年10月1日

22 ― ― ― 642 11 1.74 平成22年10月27日

23 ― ― ― 645 3 0.47 平成23年10月26日

24 ― ― ― 652 7 1.09 平成24年10月26日

25 ― ― ― 664 12 1.84 平成25年10月26日

26 ― ― ― 677 13 1.96 平成26年10月26日

27 ― ― ― 693 16 2.36 平成27年10月18日

28 ― ― ― 715 22 3.17 平成28年10月16日

29 ― ― ― 737 22 3.08 平成29年10月13日

30 ― ― ― 762 25 3.39 平成30年10月5日

元 ― ― ― 790 28 3.67 令和元年10月5日

2 ― ― ― 792 2 0.25 令和2年10月3日

3 ― ― ― 820 28 3.54 令和3年10月2日

4 ― ― ― 853 33 4.02 令和4年10月9日

5 ― ― ― 897 44 5.16 令和5年10月8日

　　　　　 　高知県最低賃金の推移             

最低賃金日額 最低賃金時間額

年度 効力発生日


